
Bath County Water District 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

DATE OF ISSUE 

DATE EFFECTIVE 

ISSUED BY 

TITLE 

RATES AND CHARGES 

NONRECURRING CHARGES 

Connection Charge 

Connection Charge After Hours 

Field Collection 

Field Collection After Hours 

Meter Re-read Charge 

Meter Re-read Charge After Hours 

Meter Test Charge 

Reconnection Charge 

Reconnection Charge After Hours 

Return Check Charge 

Service Call Charge 

Service Call Charge After Hours 

Service Line Inspection 

Service Line Inspection After Hours 

5/8 x 3/4 Tap Fee 

5/8 x 3/4 Tap Fee Tandem Service 

August 10, 2023 

August 10, 2023 

/s/ L.W. Patton 

Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. 2022-00404 DATED 08/10/2023. 

For Entire Service Area 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 1 

2nd Revised SHEET NO. 7 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1 

1st Revised SHEET NO. 7 

$ 27.50 (I) 

$ 70.00 (I) 

$ 27.50 (I) 

$ 70.00 (I) 

$ 27.50 ( I) 

$ 70.00 (I) 
$ 27.50 (I) 

$ 27.50 (I) 

$ 70.00 (I) 
$ (D) 

$ 27.50 ( I) 

$ 70.00 ( I) 

$ 27.50 ( I) 

$ 70.00 (I) 

$ 1,350.00 (I) 

$ 1,535.00 (I) 


